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

NEW LISTING: ST. MARKS CHURCH RD. 3 Bedrooms, 1 Bath, rock
fireplace, dbl.carport, 1.6 acres. brick ranch $98,500

NEW LISTING: S. PINK STREET 3 Bedrooms, 1 Bath, brick,city
water/sewer, appliances, partial basement, detached workshop with

N. MOUNTAIN ST. 2 Bedrooms, 1 Bath, concrete drive, wired storage
building, kitchen pantry, screened gazebo with large hot tub, well

MEL LANE 3BR, 2 BA, ranch, partial basement, con-crete drive, city
water, Cherryville schools, many recent updates. $109,900

HILL GATE RD. 3 bedrooms, 2 Baths, 1 1/2 story, large front porch,
secluded setting, cul-de-sac lot, approx. 2 acres, storage building with
garage door, western Lincoln Co. $128,900

HIDDEN VALLEY ST. 3 bedrooms, 3Baths, 1 1/2 story, finished
basement, vaulted ceiling, 2 masonry fireplaces, walk-in closets, garage,
central heat/air, Cherryville water/sewer, storage building. $129,900

W. CHURCH ST. 4BR,2BA, 1 1/2 story brick, formal liv. & din. room,
kitchen w/breakfast, masonryfireplace, inside laundry, central air/heat,
dbl. garage & 2 car carport, large stor. bldg., wrap around porch w/tile
floor, part. basement,city water/sewer, Cherryville city limits. $148,500

S. ELM STREET- 2BR, 2BA,brick ranch, sunroom, walk-in closets, office,
masonry fireplace w/ gas logs, covered & uncovered patios, attached &
detached stor. bldgs., city water/sewer, carport & addl. parking Price

LAND FOR SALE
1. Gaston Co, 31.8 acres, includes 1 acre pond. $149,500
2. *Fallston Heights Subdivision - Fallston, lots @ $12,000
3 Gr. Rd. Cleveland Co., near Burns HS

2.563 acres - $16,900
3.156 acres - $19,900

: Iotp-Greeltway Ave., Kingswood Subd., Gaston Co. $8,500
ellinger Road, Cherryville -$75,000.00

. Lincoln County - Hwy 274 - 6.75 acres. Zoned RSF. $39,500.00

NEW CONSTRUCTION ** Now PRE-SELLING Homes **
Hoyle Construction Co., Inc. Custom Builder 2

Academy Street/Delview Meadows/Crown Creek -Call Vickie for more info.
EEEEEEaaaaToLLR
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Helen Hovis, Realtor®

704-276-0016 (Home)

704-869-5241 (Pager)
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815 GANTT ST., KINGS MOUNTAIN. 2/1 needs minor repairs and updating.
Heat and air, hardwoods under floor covering. Fireplace, storm windows and

service Dasement. AOnly $49,900

219 STONY POINT RD. GRANDMA'S HOUSE with over 1,000 sq. feet of heated

comfort. New vinyl replacement windows, floor covering and carpet. New paint
and fixtures. Lots of flowers, fruit and nut trees. Added Bonus= Enclosed sun
porch. Carport. Service basement! Lots for the money! .................. $64,900 Hurry!
103 MEAGON DRIVE 3/2 Pretty 1998 built home in country setting on .64 acres.

$82,500

175 KNOX FARM RD.3/2 Country setting, home on 1.63 acres. 1999 Home with
lots of spacious rooms. Call for appointment! .............cccouuomreiinruneniienessnnnins $95,000
106 RAVEN DRIVE. In great neighborhood. 3/2 split bedroom plan with over
1500 sq.ft. Lovely wall fireplace in living, gourmet kitchen, formal dining,

cathedralceilings, large mastersuite w. huge master bath. So nice! Only $105,900
102 SADOR ST., CHERRYVILLE Great corner lot holds 3 bedroom brick home

which has been totally remodeled in the past couple years. From windows to
floorsto countertops. Nice! New deck surrounds above ground pool, shed, RV
carport andto top it all off: Huge workshop with lighting & overhead door. Just .

$98,900

302 CHERRYVIILLE RD., SHELBY - Near YMCA! This remodeled brick 3/2 is so
spacious. New carpeting and floor covering about 2 years ago. 1,400 sq.ft. home
has large livingroom, spacious kitchen/dining area. Carport, outbuilding and

   large corner lot make this home a great investmentfor your future.....Just $119,900  

 

   

 

HOUSE Saturday & Sunday 2-4
~HALLCROSSING|
~ Kings Mountain’s

 

 

Advertise your

classifieds in your

local weekly

newspaper.
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CHANDLER
‘PROPERTIES
704-734-1444

Fax (704)734-4744
129 S. Battleground Ave.

Kings Mountain, NC 28086
Email: chandler@gridusa.net

Ted Chandler - Bioker
Sandra Wilson - Broker
Debra Williams - Realtor

Robyn LaPoint - Sales Associate
Jon Brewer - Sales Associate

OAK GROVE AREA- 3BR/1BA
very nice setting, storage building.
Extra large lot, convenient to 74
bypass. 623 Bell Rd. MLS 288081

. AFFORDABLE OLDER HOME
with potential. 2BD/1BA, no central
heat or air. 2 oil heaters, use your
imagination and a little TLC and this
could be nice. Nice mountainview
from porch. Being sold as-is condi-
tion. Rus Home Warranty. 120
Dixon School Rd. MLS 29543
REMODELED- 2BR/1BA, -New
Carpet, paint, wiring, plumbing &
bathroom. Detache garage/storage
building. Zoned NB. Many uses for
pIoparty. 1504 Shelby Rd. MLS
9466
VERY SPACIOUS HOME. 4BR, 2
1/2BA, large eat-in kitchen, nice
office. Back deck overlooks 16th
Green at KMCC. AHS HOME
WARRANTY. 1406 Merrimont Ave.
MLS 29483
HOME NEEDS WORK- Zoned NB.
Can be used for many types of busi-
nesses. High visibility location. Next
door to insurance, dentist office and
Food Lion Shopping Center. To be
sold as-is. 1300 Shelby Highway
MLS 29031 3
LIKE NEW DW - 4BR/2BA, Split
floor plan, MBRhas glamour bath,
brick underpin, concrete driveway,
shingled roof,large front yard, over
2,000sq. tt.. Close to Kings
Mountain Schools and S Opping,
Call to see this one. 145 Crown Ct.
MLS 29427
INVESTMENT 2BR/1BA, needs
remodeled, close to the new Kings
Mountain Intermediate School and
Family Life Center. You could own
this home for only 1616 Shelby Rd.
MLS 29223
BRICK RANCH 3BR, 1 1/2 BA nice
home. White Plains Subdivision.
Priced to sell. 109 Colonial Dr.
MLS 29417
OFFICE EXCLUSIVE 3BR/2BA
beautiful cedar siding house with
1.76 acres- country living only 5
minutes from bypass 74 & I-85. 1415
So 318 Counfryside Road
OFFICE EXCLUSIVE -2BD/1BA
Spacious older home. Neat & well
kept. LR/Dr & Den. Large workshop
out back. Close and convenient to
town 301 E. Parker St.
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100% Financing Available!
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Mountain. 204 S. Cansler
Street. $119,500
 1SOLD,ONLY2 
 

 

 

Bunch
Real Extate
Phillip Bunch, Broker:
734-0283 'til 4:30 pm
739-6259 after 4:30

RESIDENTIAL
NEW LISTING- NEW CON-
STRUCTION: 1800+sq.ft., 3BR,
2BA, 1 1/2 story, LR w/Rock fire-
place, kitchen & dining area, deck,
2 car garage, conv. to 1-85, 110
Timberland Dr., $142,500
NEW LISTING - 3BR, 2BA,kitch.
& dinSHEE iis deck,
.468 acres, OFNDING
REMODELED: 3BR, 2BA Ranch
in Private Setting. LR w/FP,kitchen
& Dining Area. Full Basement w/Lg
FR & FP. Extra Storage, 2 car
Garage. 704 Sandhurst Drive
$142,500
PRICE REDUCED. 4BR, 2BA,
Tri-Level, LR w/FP, Kitchen, DR,
Lg. PSALESRENDINGBR w/
FP, & Game Room. 1124 Beth. Rd,
$139,500
GREAT DEAL 4BR, 2BA,brick
ranch, remodeling, inside & out,
large size bedrooms, LR w/FP,
kitchen & dining area, 2 car car-
port/garage, nice wooded lot, 1601
sq.ft. 108Timberland Dr., $110,000
NEW CONSTRUCTION 3BR,
2BA,1, itch. &
amSKBENIN dele,
Good Deal!
NEW LISTING: 3BR, 2BA Brick
Ranch LR w/fp,kitch. & din. area,
Nice lot in rural setting, remodeled
2001, 108 Blackburn Dr. Will sale
$5000 below appraised value.
GROVERAREA 3BR, 1BA, Brick
Bungalow, LR, Kitch., Din. Room,
1800 Sq. Ft., 1 Acre, 406 Cleve-
land Avenue, $74,500.00
20 ACRES W/ THIS 2BR, 1BA
BUNGALOWw/ standup storage
under house, to be sold "as is"
creek on property, 175 ft. rd. front-
age, 1409 S. Battleground Ave.,
$70,000
NEW LISTING 3,40r5BR, 2BA
Cape Cod, remodeled thru-out, new
heat. & ac system, new hot water
heater, LR & din. area. Outside
stor. bldg. deep lot, could be busi-
ness. 920 S. Battleground Ave.
$68,500

LAND
MOBILE HOME LOT &
TRAILER 14'X80' w. well & sep-
tic tank. Room addition & drive-
way. Part. wooded. 433 Patriots
Way. $28,500
1 ACRE +- 2 GOLF COURSE
LOTS #3 Fairway, Mostlywooded,
114 & 116 Miurfield Dr.,
Woodbridge Golf Links. $33,000
1.033 ACRE LOT cleared, suit-
able formodularorstick built home,
County Line Rd. (Hwy. 216),
$19,900 :
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